## **Individual Shooter Registration Form**



## **Wildcatters' Sporting Clays**

**September 19, 2019** | 11:30am – 5:00pm

Benefiting IPAA's Educational Foundation

Elm Fork Shooting Sports 10751 Luna Road Dallas, TX 75220

PLAYER NAME	\$300
Company Name	
Telephone	Email

**AMMO REQUIRED** (circle one) 12 20

> 12g and 20g shells will be provided to each player. Individual shooters must submit their ammo requirements.

• Elm Fork provides shotgun rentals in the Pro Shop.

▶ For Registration questions/receipts, contact Allie Doremus at adoremus@ipaa.org or call (202) 857-4734.

PAYMENT INFORMATION	
CHECK ENCLOSED (Payable to IPAA Educational Foundation) \$	Return Form and Payment to:
CREDIT CARD INVISA INASTERCARD IN AMEX	IPAA Educational Foundation RE: 2019 Wildcatters' Sporting Clays 1201 15th Street, NW Suite 300, Washington, DC 20005 FAX: 202-293-0681
	Registrations will be accepted on a first-come, first-served basis.
EXP. DATE	Notice of cancellation must be received in writing. 50% of payment will be retained by IPAA if cancellation is received on or after Sept. 12, 2019.
CARDHOLDER	_
SIGNATURE	

The IPAA Educational Foundation is a 501(c)(3) organization.